



JN0-682^{Q&As}

Data Center Professional (JNCIP-DC)

Pass Juniper JN0-682 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/jn0-682.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Juniper
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Which two statements about the seamless EVPN-VXLAN stitching interconnect gateways are correct? (Choose two.)

- A. IBGP is recommended for VXLAN stitching overlays.
- B. Interconnect gateways will rewrite the route target, route distinguisher, and ESI values for each stretched virtual network.
- C. All EVPN routes types are forwarded among interconnect gateways in a full-mesh manner.
- D. The interconnect gateway can reside on the super spine layer of a multi-POD data center.

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 2

You are asked to implement VXLAN in your data center network. You must choose between implementing EVPN signaling and multicast signaling. Which two statements are correct in this scenario? (Choose two.)

- A. EVPN signaling reduces ARP flooding and multicast signaling does not.
- B. EVPN signaling propagates MAC addresses across the network and multicast signaling does not.
- C. EVPN signaling uses a standards-based protocol and multicast signaling does not.
- D. EVPN signaling enables distributed Layer 3 gateways and multicast signaling does not.

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 3

Which IP fabric underlay protocol provides the highest degree of scalability?

- A. IS-IS
- B. RIP
- C. EBGp
- D. OSPF

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

You are designing a network for a small data center. In this scenario, which underlay protocol allows for the simplest



implementation?

- A. EBGP
- B. OSPF
- C. IGMP
- D. MPLS

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

After configuring an IP fabric using EBGP as your protocol, you notice that not all of the routers are showing up in the routing tables. You have verified that all adjacencies have formed, and are configured properly. In this scenario, which statement is true?

- A. The routers have not been configured with the multipath multiple-as parameter.
- B. The routers have not been configured using the bfd-1 Liveness-detection parameter.
- C. The routers have not been configured using the multihop parameter.
- D. The routers have not been configured using the add-path parameter

Correct Answer: A

[Latest JN0-682 Dumps](#)

[JN0-682 VCE Dumps](#)

[JN0-682 Braindumps](#)